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CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED OI

Sign Here:

16-1557-EL-BTX
West Bellaire-Glencoe 138 kV Transmission Line Project 
1/18/2018 
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PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231 

Phone:614-466-0469 

Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none *Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 e. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7670 

Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us
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none

none

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 

1 Riverside Plaza 

29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)716-1915 

Email :cmblend@aep.com

* Garcia, Hector Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corp 

1 Riverside Plaza 

29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-716-3410 

Fax:614-716-2950
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Email:hgarcial @aep.com

none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com

none * Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General’s Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none * Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax;(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *0'Dell, James S. Mr.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-5736 

Email:James.ODell@puc.state.oh.us

none *Aguiar, Ryan F.M. Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 

1 Riverside Plaza 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-716-2931
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Email:raguiar@aep.com

none *Miller, Erin C Mrs.
American Electric Power Company 

1 Riverside Plaza 

29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-716-2942 

Fax:614-716-2950 

Emaihecmillerl @aep.com

none * Garcia, Hector Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corp 

1 Riverside Plaza 

29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-716-3410 

Fax:614-716-2950 

Email :hgarcial @aep.com
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